Résultat individuel

Niveau Catégorie
Licence Licence

Classement

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Licence

009749

009631

009630

009681

010331

010188

009846

009849

009798

010171

010134

010143

009839

009585

010295

010179

010105

010145

010107

009832

010565

010679

010256

010274

009901

009755

009719

010156

Nom

MAZARS Rémi

VIGUIER Johan

GALDEMAR Flavien

BOISSONNADE

DELMAS Marin

RUDELLE Célian

DERCILE Théo

ORSAL Justin

VAYRAC Nathan

MONTEILLET Romain

MAZEL Johan
MAYMARD Axel
ANGLIVIEL Lenny
BOUDES Quentin
BASTARD Hugo
DURAND Valentin
BONAMI Lucas
PUECH Paul
MALAVAL Romain
NEYROLLES Adrien
LAVABRE Mathis
CREPEAU Brice
PERIE Alexis
FABRE Anthony
SUAU Tristan
PEGUES Adrien
POUGNET Hugo

BURG Etienne

Club

Luc

SAINT AMANS

SAINT AMANS

HUPARLAC

PALMAS

SAINT CYPRIEN

LE MONASTERE

LAGUIOLE

SAINT AMANS

ONET LE CHATEAU

LESTRADE

Luc

COMPS LAGRANDVILLE

LESTRADE

BOZOULS

TREMOUILLES-ST HILAIRE

COMPS LAGRANDVILLE

Luc

FLAVIN

BOZOULS

LA PRIMAUBE

Luc

CAMPUAC

MARCILLAC

Luc

MARCILLAC

CURAN-BOULOC

MAGRIN

PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH

Quilles
101 2
93 2
92 2
92 2
92 2
90 2
87 2
87 2
86 2
86 2
84 2
83 2
83 2
83 2
81 2
80 2
80 2
80 2
79 2
79 2
79 2
79 2
78 2
78 2
78 2
78 2
78 2
78 2

29/07/2011

Parties Moyenne

50.5

46.5

46

46

46

45

43.5

43.5

43

43

4

41.5

41.5

41.5

40.5

40

40

40

39.5

39.5

39.5

39.5

39

39

39

39

39

39

16h43



Classement

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

Licence

009586

010206

010640

009725

010146

010092

009841

009826

010703

010111

010114

010157

010173

010329

010280

010181

010130

009973

009640

010178

010223

009710

009748

010104

009848

009771

010766

010752

009676

009824

Nom

TREMOLIERES Loic
MARTIN Jérémy
VIGOUROUX Antonin
DANGLES Killien
ARIZA Estéban
ROBERT Romain
ROQUES Dorian
FARRENQ Thomas
LACAN Loic
FABRE Quentin
DELAGNES Clément
VIGOUROUX Hugo
SANTOS Luis-Felipe
MERCADIER Loic
COSTES Dorian
CARMARANS Rémi
ESPEILLAC Dorian
CLAMENS Julien
CAYZAC Hugo
VIDAL Nathan
MAJOREL Julien
LARNAUDIE Vianney
SALEIL Louis

CAYRON Alexis

CHAUFFOUR Mathurin

GAUBERT Quentin
CLEMENT Kévin
JACQUEMET Thomas
VEYRAC Adrian

DOMINICE Clément

Club

LESTRADE

AGEN D'AVEYRON

INIERES

FLAVIN

Luc

BARAQUEVILLE

CURAN-BOULOC

BOZOULS

LAGUIOLE

FLAVIN

GRAND VABRE

MAGRIN

ONET LE CHATEAU

PALMAS

SENERGUES

SAINT AMANS

LE PIBOUL

LASSOUTS

SAINT LAURENT

TREMOUILLES-ST HILAIRE

GABRIAC

COMPS LAGRANDVILLE

Luc

COMPS LAGRANDVILLE

LAGUIOLE

CURAN-BOULOC

COMPS LAGRANDVILLE

GAGES

BARAQUEVILLE

BALSAC

Niveau Catégorie
Licence Licence

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

PH

Quilles

Parties Moyenne

77 2 38.5
77 2 38.5
77 2 38.5
76 2 38
75 2 37.5
74 2 37
74 2 37
73 2 36.5
73 2 36.5
72 2 36
72 2 36
72 2 36
72 2 36
72 2 36
70 2 35
70 2 35
70 2 35
70 2 35
70 2 35
69 2 34.5
68 2 34
68 2 34
68 2 34
68 2 34
67 2 33.5
67 2 33.5
67 2 33.5
66 2 33
66 2 33
66 2 33
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Classement

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

Licence

010132

010109

010160

010644

010563

010247

010117

010098

010144

009644

010221

010167

010689

010700

010397

010466

009787

010059

010101

010129

010158

009920

010347

010753

010756

010355

010687

010600

010696

010174

Nom

SERIEYS Lucas
GALTIER Nathan
MENRAS Justin
DELAGNES Enzo
DELAGNES Logan
OLIVIER Matthis
FLORENS Denis
IMBERT Mathieu
IZARD Alexis
SALTEL Damien
FABRE Ghislain
LACOMBE Jimmy
ALET Antoine
CATHALA Arthur
CONTE Nathan
GUIRAL Paulin
GENIEYS Louis
PANISSIE Elie
VAYSSADE Thomas
ESPEILLAC Enzo
REY Mathéo
GONZALEZ Tristan
MIQUEL Clément
MAJOREL Théo
CAMPREDON Florent
GIROU Killian
HELG Guillaume
ALBESPY Gaétan
ENJALBERT Erwan

PLENECASSAGNE

Club

LE PIBOUL

FLAVIN

MAGRIN

GRAND VABRE

LA PRIMAUBE

AGEN D'AVEYRON

GRAND VABRE

CASSUEJOULS

Luc

SAINT LAURENT

CURAN-BOULOC

OLEMPS

BOZOULS

OLEMPS

LASSOUTS

PALMAS

PONT DE SALARS

SENERGUES

CASSUEJOULS

LE PIBOUL

MAGRIN

BERTHOLENE-COUSSERG

GABRIAC

BERTHOLENE-COUSSERG

LUNEL

GILLORGUES

BOZOULS

LUNEL

MOYRAZES

ONET LE CHATEAU

Niveau Catégorie
Licence Licence

PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH

Quilles

Parties Moyenne

66 2 33
66 2 33
66 2 33
66 2 33
66 2 33
65 2 32.5
65 2 32.5
65 2 32.5
63 2 31.5
63 2 31.5
63 2 31.5
63 2 31.5
63 2 31.5
62 2 31
62 2 31
62 2 31
62 2 31
62 2 31
61 2 30.5
61 2 30.5
61 2 30.5
61 2 30.5
61 2 30.5
61 2 30.5
61 2 30.5
60 2 30
60 2 30
60 2 30
59 2 29.5
59 2 29.5
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Classement

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

Licence

010615

010616

009693

009709

010714

010779

009732

009692

009845

010090

010259

010082

010142

009774

009784

010149

010705

010261

010222

010608

010659

010688

010686

010252

010207

010215

009847

009895

010764

009786

Nom

GAUBERT Mathias
RISPAL Hugo
LAGARDERE Romain
CAPELLE Maxime
SERIN Thibaut
COUDERC Axel
ALAMAR Amory
BORIES Hugo
DURAND Virgyl
CALVIAC-FERRAND
BURGUIERE Thibaut
LASCROUX Maxime
DELMAS Théo
CONSTANT Clément
RAMAL Gabin
GARRIC Yoan
CALMELS Jules
NOLORGUES Gauthier
BELIERES Paul
BOULDOIRES Armand
BAYOL Lucas
BOUCHFIRA Thomas
MERCADIER Maxime
PERIE Dorian
CANITROT Julien
PEGORIER Martin
DEPRECQ Francois
SOTO Luc
PAULHE Nicolas

GINESTY Bastien

Club

SAINT AMANS

SAINT AMANS

MAGRIN

COMPS LAGRANDVILLE

DURENQUE

NAUCELLE

GABRIAC

MAGRIN

LE MONASTERE

BARAQUEVILLE

CAMPUAC

BALSAC

Luc

LE MONASTERE

PALMAS

LUNEL

LE PIBOUL

CAMPUAC

GABRIAC

SAINTE GENEVIEVE

MAGRIN

BOZOULS

BOZOULS

BOZOULS

AGEN D'AVEYRON

BERTHOLENE-COUSSERG

LE MONASTERE

MAGRIN

COMPS LAGRANDVILLE

PALMAS

Niveau Catégorie
Licence Licence

PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH

Quilles

58 2
58 2
58 2
58 2
58 2
58 2
57 2
57 2
57 2
57 2
57 2
56 2
56 2
56 2
56 2
55 2
55 2
54 2
54 2
54 2
54 2
53 2
53 2
53 2
53 2
53 2
53 2
53 2
53 2
52 2
29/07/2011

Parties Moyenne

29

29

29

29

29

29

28.5

28.5

28.5

28.5

28.5

28

28

28

28

27.5

27.5

27

27

27

27

26.5

26.5

26.5

26.5

26.5

26.5

26.5

26.5

26
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Classement

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

Licence

010596

010658

010315

010727

010742

010717

010573

010680

010275

009974

010465

010623

010730

010569

010591

009991

010161

010692

010166

010159

010759

010716

010773

010708

010678

010645

010400

009802

010590

010704

Nom

POQUET Quentin
SALLE Simon
BROUSSE Hugo
FOULQUIER Hugo
NOURRY Ludovic
CANAC Colin
NAYRAL Quentin
FABRE Quentin
CARLES Louis
ALAZARD Thibault
LACAZE Jules
SAGNES Quentin
LEBOULANGER Yaél
GOURDIER Julian
SERIN Paul
COUFFIGNAL Kévin
VEYRAC Mathis
COSTES Kévin
CAUSSIGNAC Joffrey
DURAND Gabriel
THUBIERES Adrien
RAYMOND Théo
TEULIER Gatien
DURAND Elois
SUDRES Mathéo
BATUT Adrien
LEMOUZY Thomas
BLANC Thibaut
MOYSSET Théo

BRUGIER Gaétan

Club

OLEMPS

SAINT CHRISTOPHE

FLORENTIN

MARCILLAC

BARAQUEVILLE

DURENQUE

PONT DE SALARS

Luc

MARCILLAC

LASSOUTS

PALMAS

SENERGUES

LUNEL

TREMOUILLES-ST HILAIRE

MAGRIN

LUNEL

MAGRIN

LE NAYRAC

OLEMPS

MAGRIN

COMPS LAGRANDVILLE

DURENQUE

NAUCELLE

LE MONASTERE

Luc

CASSUEJOULS

LASSOUTS

PALMAS

MAGRIN

LE PIBOUL

Niveau Catégorie
Licence Licence

PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH

Quilles

Parties Moyenne

52 2 26
51 2 25.5
51 2 25.5
51 2 25.5
51 2 25.5
50 2 25
50 2 25
49 2 24.5
49 2 24.5
49 2 24.5
48 2 24
48 2 24
48 2 24
47 2 23.5
47 2 23.5
47 2 23.5
47 2 23.5
46 2 23
45 2 22.5
45 2 22.5
45 2 22.5
44 2 22
44 2 22
43 2 21.5
43 2 21.5
43 2 21.5
43 2 21.5
42 2 21
1 2 20.5
40 2 20
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Classement

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

Licence

010103

010601

010471

010401

010399

010543

010598

010592

010597

010763

010729

010326

010102

010778

010547

010657

010760

Nom

CAYRON Julien
VIARGUES Emilien
GINESTET Mathias

POUGET Théo

GARDES Joseph

ROQUES Lenny

DOMINICE Théo
ESTIVALS Samuel

ROUCAN Sam

PAULHE Lucas

BOYON Hugo

LUMBRERAS Elie

CAMBON Clément
HUSSON Evan
RUEDA Axel
SALTEL Clément

FRAYSSIGNES Maxime

Club

COMPS LAGRANDVILLE

LUNEL

PALMAS

LASSOUTS

LASSOUTS

CURAN-BOULOC

BALSAC

MAGRIN

BALSAC

COMPS LAGRANDVILLE

LUNEL

MARCILLAC

COMPS LAGRANDVILLE

PONT DE SALARS

LASSOUTS

SAINT LAURENT

COMPS LAGRANDVILLE

Niveau Catégorie
Licence Licence

PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH
PH PH

Quilles

Parties Moyenne

39 2 19.5
36 2 18
36 2 18
34 2 17
34 2 17
31 2 15.5
31 2 15.5
31 2 15.5
28 2 14
28 2 14
27 2 13.5
24 2 12
23 2 11.5
21 2 10.5
19 2 9.5
15 2 7.5
14 2 7
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